canopy

MLS

MLS and Supra Key fees are billed on a quarterly basis. Upfront fees are based on application processing date.

New Member Participant / Subscriber / Assistant Fee Schedule

New Member Participants pay a one-time firm initiation fee of $600 $75/mo. — MP ($225 Quarterly)
New Subscribers pay a one-time initiation fee of $250 $55/mo. — SUB ($165 Quarterly)
New MLS Assistants pay a one-time initiation fee of $25 $10/mo. — AST ($30 Quarterly)

New Member Participant Fees (January, April, July, October)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:
e Orientation class between 15t of month -14 of month $825.00
e  Orientation class between 15" — end of month $787.50

New Member Participant Fees (February, May, August, November)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:
e  Orientation class between 15t of month — 14" of month $750.00
e  Orientation class between 15" — end of month $712.50

New Member Participant Fees (March, June, September, December)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:
e  Orientation class between 15t of month — 14" of month $900.00
e  Orientation class between 15" — end of month $862.50

New Subscriber Fees (January, April, July, October)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:
e Orientation class between 15t of month — 14" of month $415.00
e  Orientation class between 15" — end of month $387.50

New Subscriber Fees (February, May, August, November)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:
e  Orientation class between 15t of month — 14" of month $360.00
e  Orientation class between 15" — end of month $332.50

New Subscriber Fees (March, June, September, December)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:
e  Orientation class between 15t of month — 14" of month $470.00
e Orientation class between 15" — end of month $442.50

New Assistant Fees (January, April, July, October)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:
e  Orientation class between 1%t of month — 14t of month $55
e  Orientation class between 15" — end of month $50

New Assistant Fees (February, May, August, November)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:
e  Orientation class between 1%t of month — 14t of month $45
e  Orientation class between 15" — end of month $40

New Assistant Fees (March, June, September, December)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:
e Orientation class between 15t of month — 14 of month $65
e Orientation class between 15" — end of month $60
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Supra Electronic Key (smartphone app) users have a recurring service fee of $30 per quarter.
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